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RC/FC ISSUE| RC /Fitness
DATE Validity

INN-O@..Hb INH-om'Nw

APPLICATION
NUMBER

Vehicle
Number

RJ27GB8208

2

RJ27GD1599| 30-06-16 29-06-31
4 |RI27GB3010| 22-03-12 21-03-27 | RJ21061601748789
| 5 |

RJ21061606748801
RJ21061603748810
RJ21061606748851
RJ21061603748859
RJ21061604748865
RJ21061604748874
RJ21061604748898
RJ21061609748903
RJ21061709869919
RJ21061704869950
RJ21061701869970
RJ21061709869992
RJ21061709870012
RJ21061704870064
RJ21061706870072
RJ21061708870083
RJ21061705870086
RJ21061705870091

RJ21061707870096

7

16-01-27
06-09-30

5

RI27PA6376| 25-06-14 | 24-06-29

23
24

NININ(R|R|R|R|R|R]|~

25 |RJ27GC1268| 13-06-12 [ 12-06-27 RJ21061705870105
| 26 ~ 02-05-27 | RJ21061706870111
57 [RIZ7TA8114| 22-12-18 | 21-12-33 | RJ21061701870113
28 |R127GB2428| 08-04-11 | 07-04-26 | R121061705870127

EE 31-07-19 30-07-34 | RJ21061705870042
HEE 12-02-21 | RJ21061705869980
¥
/,,, EEE 09-06-31 | RJ21061706869933
20-03-22 | RJ21061609748745

32 |RJ27GC1529 03-03-20
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CMS TICKET NO & DATE

1791

R) 1258_180621_114246
dt-18-06-2021

REGIONAL TRANSPORT OFFICE UDAIPUR STATE ADMIN APPROVAL VECH. LIST-17-06-2021

Remark

RC VALIDITY UPDATE

OLD NO-RJ271G0711 REASSIGNED NEW
NUMBER DT-31-07-2019

OLD FITNESS VAL UPDATE SO APPLICANT APPLY
FOR NEW ONLINE FITNESS
OLD NO-DL1G3678 REASSIGNED NEW NUMBER

DT-10-06-2016
FITNESS UPDATE TILL 20-03-2022 SEE IN
VEHICLE HISTORY




